
1 DI RAIMONDO GIUSEPPE MC PISA MM - - 600 668 68 1,000 1,205 205 600 533 67 340

2 MAFFEI ROBERTA MC PISA MM - - 600 556 44 1,000 981 19 600 339 261 324

3 BENEDETTINI RICCARDO MC PISA MM - - 600 532 68 1,000 1,086 86 600 397 203 357

4 PIERAGNOLI FABIOLA MC PISA SM - - 600 657 57 1,000 1,045 45 600 505 95 197

5 CARDELLI MASSIMO MC PISA MM - - 600 481 119 1,000 1,296 296 600 352 248 100 763

6 CAVARRETTA CARLO MC PISA MM - - 600 540 60 1,000 0 1,000 600 600 1,660

7 CECCHI LUCIANO MC PISA MM - - 600 652 52 1,000 1,349 349 600 410 190 100 691

8 CATELLI GRAZIANO MC PISA ME - - 600 567 33 1,000 1,020 20 600 447 153 206

9 TERRENI ROBERTO MC PISA SM - - 600 606 6 1,000 1,095 95 600 609 9 110

10 PAZZINI STEFANO MC PISA SE - - 600 600 1,000 1,000 600 600 RIT RIT

11 LAUDONIA GIANCARLO MC PISA SM - - 600 600 1,000 1,000 600 600 RIT RIT

12 COSTAMAGNA MASSIMILIANOMC PISA MM - - 600 430 170 1,000 863 137 600 338 262 569

13 PITTI STEFANO MC PISA ME - - 600 948 348 1,000 0 1,000 600 0 600 600 2,548

14 SCATENA BRUNELLO MC LUCCA MM - - 600 607 7 1,000 1,136 136 600 572 28 171

15 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA SM E A 600 631 31 1,000 1,017 17 600 597 3 51

16 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VC PISA MM - - 600 586 14 1,000 1,056 56 600 518 82 152

17 PUCCINI GIORGIO MC PISA ME - - 600 528 72 1,000 856 144 600 366 234 450

18 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA SM ER A 600 602 2 1,000 1,008 8 600 575 25 35

19 BENEDETTI MICHELE VC PISA SM ER A 600 586 14 1,000 1,012 12 600 611 11 37

20 DI MARCO PAOLO VC PISA SM ER A 600 607 7 1,000 1,003 3 600 597 3 13

21 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA SM E A 600 606 6 1,000 1,006 6 600 601 1 13

22 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO VC PISA SE E A 600 605 5 1,000 995 5 600 607 7 17

23 POLI GRAZIANO VC PISA SM ER A 600 598 2 1,000 1,002 2 600 595 5 9

24 RICCI MARCO VC PISA SE E A 600 591 9 1,000 953 47 600 616 16 72

25 CHERICI FABRIZIO  MC LIVORNO ME - - 600 547 53 1,000 1,108 108 600 528 72 233

26 TAVAROLI GIORGIO MC LIVORNO ME - - 600 502 98 1,000 1,460 460 600 0 600 300 1,458

27 CATELANI ENZO MC LIVORNO MM - - 600 561 39 1,000 1,140 140 600 493 107 50 336

28 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO MC LIVORNO ME - - 600 561 39 1,000 1,069 69 600 597 3 111

29 PAROLI MAURO VINCI SE P B 600 600 0 1,000 940 60 600 656 56 116

30 MORGANTINI FABIO MC.PISA SE - - 600 471 129 1,000 1,024 24 600 523 77 230

31 NESTI CLAUDIO VC PISA SE ER C 600 600 0 1,000 999 1 600 610 10 11

32 MESCE ALFONSO ALTA VALDELSA SE ER D 600 568 32 1,000 1,037 37 600 563 37 106

33 FRANCHI SAURO MC VADA ME - - 600 556 44 1,000 1,071 71 600 511 89 204

34 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTERALTA VALDELSA SE E D 600 600 0 1,000 994 6 600 603 3 9

35 BOSCHI MAURO ALTA VALDELSA SM ER D 600 602 2 1,000 1,038 38 600 575 25 65

36 FILIPPI GABRIELE VC PISA SM ER A 600 607 7 1,000 999 1 600 574 26 34

37 DONATI LEONARDO  MCVADA MM - - 600 585 15 1,000 1,214 214 600 293 307 50 586

38 BAGNOLI ANDREA MC GUZZI EMPOLI ME - - 600 612 12 1,000 920 80 600 505 95 187

39 ULIVELLI ELETTRA MC GUZZI EMPOLI ME - - 600 308 292 1,000 0 1,000 600 0 600 600 2,492

40 MAGNANI FRANCO MC GUZZI EMPOLI ME - - 600 601 1 1,000 1,125 125 600 445 155 281

41 CATELANI PATRIZIO MC GUZZI EMPOLI ME - - 600 556 44 1,000 860 140 600 331 269 453
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1 DI RAIMONDO GIUSEPPE MC PISA MM - - 600 695 95 1,000 1,081 81 600 566 34 210 340 550

2 MAFFEI ROBERTA MC PISA MM - - 600 433 167 1,000 1,052 52 600 388 212 431 324 755

3 BENEDETTINI RICCARDO MC PISA MM - - 600 625 25 1,000 1,011 11 600 572 28 64 357 421

4 PIERAGNOLI FABIOLA MC PISA SM - - 600 823 223 1,000 1,149 149 600 610 10 382 197 579

5 CARDELLI MASSIMO MC PISA MM - - 600 348 252 1,000 938 62 600 292 308 622 763 1,385

6 CAVARRETTA CARLO MC PISA MM - - 600 600 1,000 1,000 600 600 RIT RIT 1,660 RIT

7 CECCHI LUCIANO MC PISA MM - - 600 551 49 1,000 1,195 195 600 422 178 422 691 1,113

8 CATELLI GRAZIANO MC PISA ME - - 600 489 111 1,000 1,067 67 600 447 153 331 206 537

9 TERRENI ROBERTO MC PISA SM - - 600 788 188 1,000 1,338 338 600 635 35 561 110 671

10 PAZZINI STEFANO MC PISA SE - - 600 600 1,000 1,000 600 600 RIT RIT RIT RIT

11 LAUDONIA GIANCARLO MC PISA SM - - 600 600 1,000 1,000 600 600 RIT RIT RIT RIT

12 COSTAMAGNA MASSIMILIANO MC PISA MM - - 600 548 52 1,000 890 110 600 516 84 246 569 815

13 PITTI STEFANO MC PISA ME - - 600 582 18 1,000 1,410 410 600 312 288 200 916 2,548 3,464

14 SCATENA BRUNELLO MC LUCCA MM - - 600 599 1 1,000 1,456 456 600 625 25 482 171 653

15 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA SM E A 600 602 2 1,000 974 26 600 626 26 54 51 105

16 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VC PISA MM - - 600 604 4 1,000 1,020 20 600 524 76 100 152 252

17 PUCCINI GIORGIO MC PISA ME - - 600 478 122 1,000 714 286 600 440 160 568 450 1,018

18 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA SM ER A 600 548 52 1,000 1,081 81 600 568 32 165 35 200

19 BENEDETTI MICHELE VC PISA SM ER A 600 605 5 1,000 1,022 22 600 604 4 31 37 68

20 DI MARCO PAOLO VC PISA SM ER A 600 575 25 1,000 1,034 34 600 600 0 59 13 72

21 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA SM E A 600 601 1 1,000 1,007 7 600 585 15 23 13 36

22 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO VC PISA SE E A 600 634 34 1,000 1,012 12 600 588 12 58 17 75

23 POLI GRAZIANO VC PISA SM ER A 600 622 22 1,000 992 8 600 599 1 31 9 40

24 RICCI MARCO VC PISA SE E A 600 562 38 1,000 1,036 36 600 574 26 100 72 172

25 CHERICI FABRIZIO  MC LIVORNO ME - - 600 522 78 1,000 1,056 56 600 572 28 162 233 395

26 TAVAROLI GIORGIO MC LIVORNO ME - - 600 410 190 1,000 958 42 600 364 236 468 1,458 1,926

27 CATELANI ENZO MC LIVORNO MM - - 600 538 62 1,000 1,095 95 600 558 42 199 336 535

28 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO MC LIVORNO ME - - 600 623 23 1,000 1,025 25 600 588 12 60 111 171

29 PAROLI MAURO VINCI SE P B 600 0 600 1,000 0 1,000 600 0 600 900 3,100 116 3,216

30 MORGANTINI FABIO MC.PISA SE - - 600 535 65 1,000 962 38 600 451 149 252 230 482

31 NESTI CLAUDIO VC PISA SE ER C 600 588 12 1,000 1,008 8 600 595 5 25 11 36

32 MESCE ALFONSO ALTA VALDELSA SE ER D 600 530 70 1,000 1,071 71 600 485 115 256 106 362

33 FRANCHI SAURO MC VADA ME - - 600 574 26 1,000 1,033 33 600 502 98 157 204 361

34 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA SE E D 600 598 2 1,000 996 4 600 608 8 14 9 23

35 BOSCHI MAURO ALTA VALDELSA SM ER D 600 571 29 1,000 1,018 18 600 596 4 51 65 116

36 FILIPPI GABRIELE VC PISA SM ER A 600 606 6 1,000 993 7 600 605 5 18 34 52

37 DONATI LEONARDO  MCVADA MM - - 600 467 133 1,000 1,404 404 600 306 294 150 981 586 1,567

38 BAGNOLI ANDREA MC GUZZI EMPOLI ME - - 600 639 39 1,000 1,183 183 600 506 94 316 187 503

39 ULIVELLI ELETTRA MC GUZZI EMPOLI ME - - 600 275 325 1,000 981 19 600 300 300 644 2,492 3,136

40 MAGNANI FRANCO MC GUZZI EMPOLI ME - - 600 539 61 1,000 1,035 35 600 502 98 194 281 475

41 CATELANI PATRIZIO MC GUZZI EMPOLI ME - - 600 597 3 1,000 1,144 144 600 485 115 262 453 715
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1 34 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA VALDELSA SE E D 14 9 23

2 31 NESTI CLAUDIO VC PISA SAN VINCENZO SE ER C 25 11 36 *

3 21 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA PISA SM E A 23 13 36 *

4 23 POLI GRAZIANO VC PISA PISA SM ER A 31 9 40

5 36 FILIPPI GABRIELE VC PISA PISA SM ER A 18 34 52

6 19 BENEDETTI MICHELE VC PISA PISA SM ER A 31 37 68

7 20 DI MARCO PAOLO VC PISA PISA SM ER A 59 13 72

8 22 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO VC PISA PISA SE E A 58 17 75

9 15 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA PISA SM E A 54 51 105

10 35 BOSCHI MAURO ALTA VALDELSA VALDELSA SM ER D 51 65 116

11 28 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO MC LIVORNO - ME - - 60 111 171

12 24 RICCI MARCO VC PISA AREZZO SE E A 100 72 172

13 18 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA PISA SM ER A 165 35 200

14 16 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VC PISA - MM - - 100 152 252

15 33 FRANCHI SAURO MC VADA - ME - - 157 204 361

16 32 MESCE ALFONSO ALTA VALDELSA VALDELSA SE ER D 256 106 362

17 25 CHERICI FABRIZIO  MC LIVORNO - ME - - 162 233 395

18 3 BENEDETTINI RICCARDO MC PISA - MM - - 64 357 421

19 40 MAGNANI FRANCO MC GUZZI EMPOLI - ME - - 194 281 475

20 30 MORGANTINI FABIO MC.PISA - SE - - 252 230 482

21 38 BAGNOLI ANDREA MC GUZZI EMPOLI - ME - - 316 187 503

22 27 CATELANI ENZO MC LIVORNO - MM - - 199 336 535

23 8 CATELLI GRAZIANO MC PISA - ME - - 331 206 537

24 1 DI RAIMONDO GIUSEPPE MC PISA - MM - - 210 340 550

25 4 PIERAGNOLI FABIOLA MC PISA - SM - - 382 197 579

26 14 SCATENA BRUNELLO MC LUCCA - MM - - 482 171 653

27 9 TERRENI ROBERTO MC PISA - SM - - 561 110 671

28 41 CATELANI PATRIZIO MC GUZZI EMPOLI - ME - - 262 453 715

29 2 MAFFEI ROBERTA MC PISA - MM - - 431 324 755

30 12 COSTAMAGNA MASSIMILIANO MC PISA - MM - - 246 569 815

31 17 PUCCINI GIORGIO MC PISA - ME - - 568 450 1,018

32 7 CECCHI LUCIANO MC PISA - MM - - 422 691 1,113

33 5 CARDELLI MASSIMO MC PISA - MM - - 622 763 1,385

34 37 DONATI LEONARDO  MCVADA - MM - - 981 586 1,567

35 26 TAVAROLI GIORGIO MC LIVORNO - ME - - 468 1,458 1,926

36 39 ULIVELLI ELETTRA MC GUZZI EMPOLI - ME - - 644 2,492 3,136

37 29 PAROLI MAURO VINCI IL PONTE MEDICEO SE P B 3,100 116 3,216

38 13 PITTI STEFANO MC PISA - ME - - 916 2,548 3,464

6 CAVARRETTA CARLO MC PISA - MM - - rit 1,660 rit

10 PAZZINI STEFANO MC PISA - SE - - rit rit rit

11 LAUDONIA GIANCARLO MC PISA - SM - - rit rit rit
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EXPERT
1 34 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA VALDELSA SE E D 14 9 23 25

2 31 NESTI CLAUDIO VC PISA SAN VINCENZO SE ER C 25 11 36 * 20

3 21 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA PISA SM E A 23 13 36 ° 16

4 23 POLI GRAZIANO VC PISA PISA SM ER A 31 9 40 13

5 36 FILIPPI GABRIELE VC PISA PISA SM ER A 18 34 52 11

6 19 BENEDETTI MICHELE VC PISA PISA SM ER A 31 37 68 10

7 20 DI MARCO PAOLO VC PISA PISA SM ER A 59 13 72 9

8 22 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO VC PISA PISA SE E A 58 17 75 8

9 15 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA PISA SM E A 54 51 105 7

10 35 BOSCHI MAURO ALTA VALDELSA VALDELSA SM ER D 51 65 116 6

11 24 RICCI MARCO VC PISA AREZZO SE E A 100 72 172 5

12 18 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA PISA SM ER A 165 35 200 4

12 32 MESCE ALFONSO ALTA VALDELSA VALDELSA SE ER D 256 106 362 3

PROMO
1 29 PAROLI MAURO VINCI IL PONTE MEDICEO SE P B 3,100 116 3,216 12.5

* discriminante classe Nesti ER Regionale Caccamisi E nazionale
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